Kup Panceva 2025

Pancevo , 29/11/2025

Disciplina 28
29/11/2025 - 17:06

Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free

10 godina i mladi

Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang
10 godina

1. MILOVANOVIC, Viktor

2. ILIC, Veliko

3. IVANKOVIC, Ognjen

4. KARAC, Minja

5. DJUMISIC, Denis

6. RANKOVIC, Uros

7. ALEKSIC, Mateja

8. BOKAN, Aleksandar
9. SLIJEPCEVIC, Gavrilo
10. PETKOVIC, Relja

11. RADOJEVIC, Nikola
12. DJENIC, Bogdan

13. PERISIC, Ognjen

14. SMAJLHODZIC, Dzan
15. NIKOLIC, Stefan

16. SMITRAN, Strahinja
17. MILENKOVIC, Vuk
18. MIHAJLOV, Filip

19. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir
20. MILOVANOVIC, Damjan
21. GAJIC, Filip

22. DORDEVIC, Nikola
23. VUJANCEVIC, Andrej
24. JOVANOV, Kosta

25. DABOVIC, Mladen
26. VASILJEVIC, Andrej
27. MALESEVIC, Nikola

DSQ MALJKOVIC, Maksim

9 godina

1. KURUNCI, Stefan

2. STANCUL, Vojislav
3. TVRTKOVIC , Eldar
4. VRANIC, Viktor

5. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo
6. GERATOVIC, Luka

7. JORGIC, Matija

8. KRSTIC, Strahinja

9. AVDIC, Vedad

10. STOJANOVIC, Uros
11. ILIC, Stefan

12. RANKOVIC, Filip

13. ZIVKOVIC, Grigorije
14. GVOzDIC, Jovan

15. MAKSIMOVIC, Luka
16. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja

GR.

15 Partizan

15 Poseidon

15 Vojvodina

15 Olymp - Banja Luka
15 Olymp - Banja Luka
15 Dinam Pancevo

15 Dinam Pancevo

15 Vojvodina

15 Vojvodina

15  Sveti Nikola

15 Poseidon

15  Sveti Nikola

15 Olymp - Banja Luka
15  Aquafit, SA

15 Dinam Pancevo

15 Olymp - Banja Luka
15  Vojvodina

15  Vojvodina

15 Olymp - Banja Luka
15 Dinam Pancevo

15  Olymp - Banja Luka
15 Dinam Pancevo

15 Olymp - Banja Luka
15 Dinam Pancevo

15 Dinam Pancevo

15 Dinam Pancevo

15 Vojvodina

15 Dinam Pancevo

16  Vojvodina

16 Dinam Pancevo

16 Bosna, SA

16  Sveti Nikola

16  Sveti Nikola

16  Dinam Pancevo

16  Olymp - Banja Luka
16  Sveti Nikola

16  Aquafit, SA

16  Sveti Nikola

16 Dinam Pancevo

16  Olimp

16  Dinam Pancevo

16 Dinam Pancevo

16 Dinam Pancevo

16  Olymp - Banja Luka

Vreme Bodova

32.87
34.38
35.04
35.26
35.88
36.11
36.27
37.74
38.62
39.41
40.01
40.14
40.42
41.70
42.19
42.24
43.60
43.67
43.90
44.54
45.35
46.33
46.73
46.88
47.24
49.94
50.18

33.44
35.05
36.82
36.98
37.10
37.70
38.75
38.84
38.87
39.56
39.76
41.59
42.16
43.85
44.36
44.39

221
193
183
179
170
167
165
146
136
128
123
121
119
108
104
104
95
94
93
89
84
79
77
76
74
63
62

210
183
157
155
154
147
135
134
134
127
125
109
105

93

90

90
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Kup Panceva 2025
Pancevo , 29/11/2025

Disciplina 28, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 9 godina

Rang

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

DSQ

MARKOVIC, Vojin
DANILOVIC, Filip
DONCOVSKI, Vuk
SCITAROCI, Dimitrije
NESKOVIC, Pavle
KRUCKOV, Egor
PRVULOV, Teodor
RHARIB, Aleksandar
DRAGIC, Viktor
JANKOVIC, Uro3
DRAGOSAVLJEVIC, Filip

8 godina i mladi

15.
16.
17.
18.
10.
20.
21.
22.
23.

DSQ

VK-EXH

KOSOVIC, Nikola
DIVCIC, Uros
HUSARIK, Maksimilijan
PETROVIC, Kosta
HODAK, Uros

JOVIC, Uros
TANASKOVSKI, Filip
PETKOVIC, Petar
RADONUJIC, Jovan
ZELJKOVIC, Nikola
BATAKOVIC, Vuk
KRSTIC, Vojin
RADASINOVIC, Dusan
SVIRAC, Andrej
MILANOVIC, Milan
JOVANOVIC, Martin
STOJAKOVIC, Konstantin
STOLIC, Vukasin
CVETANOVIC, Lazar
SALKOVIC, Oliver
PROTIC, Lazar
ALEKSOVSKI, Vukasin
PURBEVIC, Vuk
MARKOVIC, Mihajlo

BASCAREVIC, Luka

G.R.

16  Sveti Nikola

16  Sveti Nikola

16  Dinam Pancevo
16  Vojvodina

16  Vojvodina

16  Tri Delfina

16  Dinam Pancevo
16  Dinam Pancevo
16  Dinam Pancevo
16  Dinam Pancevo
16 Dinam Pancevo

17  Poseidon

17 Olymp - Banja Luka
17  Dinam Pancevo

17  Sveti Nikola

18  Vojvodina

17 Olymp - Banja Luka
17  Dinam Pancevo

17  Sveti Nikola

17  Sveti Nikola

18 Usce

18 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas
17 Olimp

17 Olimp

18 Dinam Pancevo
17  Dinam Pancevo
17  Dinam Pancevo
17  Dinam Pancevo
17 Olimp

17  Sveti Nikola

17  Dinam Pancevo
17 Vojvodina

18 Dinam Pancevo
18 Dinam Pancevo
17  Dinam Pancevo

10  Tri Delfina

Vreme Bodova

45.15
45.95
46.84
47.04
48.78
51.68
52.68
56.84
57.68
58.64

38.21
40.15
40.51
40.73
42.13
42.26
42.94
43.90
44.42
44.52
47.66
48.31
48.64
48.79
49.87
51.82
52.36
52.99
53.16
53.26
53.88
54.66
57.15

29.60

85
81
76
75
67
57
53
42
41
39

141
121
118
116
105
104
99
93
89
89
72
69
68
67
63
56

52
52
52
50

42

303
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